

VIRTUAL SESSIONS SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

□ [NEW] Inclusion Virtual Session Partner

\$5,000

- Recognition at the Virtual CEO Session and Virtual Keynote on June 18, 2020
- Company Information Slide during Virtual CEO Session and Virtual Keynote Session
- Opportunity for a :30 second pre-recorded video message prior to both the CEO and Virtual Keynote Session
- Logo recognition on ROIOK.org webpage and social media channels
- Logo recognition in marketing materials for Virtual Sessions
- 1/4 page ad in printed program for February 24, 2021 Summit
- Registration for four (4) at February 24, 2021 ROI Summit and reserved table at luncheon
- Opportunity to include item(s) in Attendee Bags

□ [NEW] Diversity Virtual Session Ally

\$2,500

- Recognition at the Virtual CEO Session and Virtual Keynote on June 18, 2020
- Company Information Slide during Virtual Keynote Session
- Text recognition on ROIOK.org website
- Text recognition in marketing materials for Virtual Sessions
- Registration for two (2) at February 24, 2021 ROI Summit and reserved seating at luncheon
- Opportunity to include item(s) in Attendee Bags

Please list all names as they should appear in event publications

Donor Name:	Date:	
Contact Name:	Title:	
Email:	Primary Phone:	
Mailing Address:		
City/State:	Zip:	
BILLING INFORMATION Enclosed is my check for \$	made payable to TAHRA.	
Please invoice me. Special Instructions:		

For additional information, please contact roitulsa@tahra.org or visit tahra.org/return-on-inclusion-summit_id202. Payments can be mailed to Tulsa Area Human Resources Association, P.O. Box 140958, Broken Arrow, OK 74014. Please write "ROI" in memo line.

